

S No.686/16/10

02.02.2017

Pr : Sh. M N Saxena counsel for plaintiff with AR Sh.
S.K.Gulati.

Sh. R S Juneja counsel for defendant.

Put up for arguments on both the pending application
U/o 1 rule 1-11 r/w/s 30 CPC and another application U/o 11 rule
11&21 CPC on 05.04.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 02.02.17