

S No.686/16/10

05.04.2017

Pr : Sh. J P Gupta Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. R S Juneja Id. Counsel for defendant.

Date is requested by Id. Counsels for parties for arguments.

At joint request, put up for arguments on pending applications one U/o 1 rule 1-11 r/w/s 30 CPC and another U/o 11 rule 11&21 CPC on 03.05.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 05.04.17