

CS: 686/16/10

03.05.2017

Present: Shri J P Gupta counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri R S Juneja counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, put up for hearing final arguments
on 16.08.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/03.05.17