

CS: 686/16/10

25.10.2017

Present: Shri J P Gupta counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri R S Juneja counsel for the defendant.

Both the counsels for the parties requested for an adjournment.

At request, put up for arguments on the pending applications on 13.12.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.10.2017