

CS. No. 686/16

30.05.2018

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld Counsel for defendant.

Parties wish to explore the possibilities of settlement. Matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for settlement, failing which for arguments on pending application on 04/07/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/30.05.2018