

CS. No. 686/2016

Ch. Ashi Ram Batra Co. Vs Gulshan Guglani

13.02.2019

Present: Sh. J. P. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. R. S. Juneja, Ld Counsel for defendant.

Settlement talks between the parties stated to have failed.

Re-list the matter for arguments on pending application on
10/04/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/13.02.2019