

CS. No. 686/2016

M/s Ch. Aishi Ram Batra & Company Vs Gulshan Guglani

15.05.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with AR of plaintiff.
Ld Counsel for defendant.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on pending applications on
07/08/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/15.05.2019