

23.11.2020

Pr: Proxy Counsel Ankur Aggarwal for plaintiff (through video conference).

None for defendant.

List on **17.02.2021** for arguments on miscellaneous application(s).

M. P. Singh
ADJ – 03 /East
KKD /Delhi - 23.11.2020