

CS 686/16

Ch. Aishi Ram Batra Co. v. Gulshan Guglani

17.02.2021

Pr: Counsel Sh. J.P. Gupta for the plaintiff, physically present.
Sh. S.K. Gulati, AR of the plaintiff, physically present.
None for the defendant.

In this case none has appearing for the defendant for the last few dates of hearing. Reader is directed to contact the defendant's counsel telephonically and ask him to join the court proceedings on next date.
List on **24.03.2021**.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-17.02.2021