

CH. AISHI RAM BATRA CO Vs. GULSHAN GUGLANI

18.11.2021

Ld. PO is on leave today

Present: Sh. Gourav Dixit, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose fixed
on 19.01.2022.

Reader

18.11.2021