

23.08.2023

Present: Shri J. P. Gupta, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Ajay Kapoor, ld. counsel for defendant.

At joint request, put up on 25.10.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
23.08.2023