

25

CS 686/16

CH. AISHI RAM BATRA CO Vs. GULSHAN GUGLANI

20.12.2023.

Present : Sh. Jeevan Prakash Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. D.K. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, put up for arguments on all pending applications
on **14.02.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/20.12.2023