

CH. AISHI RAM BATRA CO Vs. GULSHAN GUGLANI

07.08.2024.

Present : Sh. Upender Singh Rajpoot, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arpit Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff submits that main counsel is not available today and he requests for adjournment.

Put up on **06.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/07.08.2024