

CH. AISHI RAM BATRA CO Vs. GULSHAN GUGLANI

06.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Prabodh Kumar, Manager of the plaintiff company in person.

Sh. Arpit Jain, ld. counsel for the defendant.

Sh. Pramod Kumar requests for adjournment as plaintiff's counsel
is not well.

Put up on **25.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.11.2024