

CH. AISHI RAM BATRA CO Vs. GULSHAN GUGLANI

09.07.2025

Present : Ms. Ananya, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. D.K., ld. Counsel for the defendant through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant requests for adjournment to advance the arguments.

Put up on **03.09.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/09.07.2025